
Columbus Municipal School District 

Bid # 616 Child Nutrition 

Recommendation Notification 

Company Recommended: Aramark  
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D. Management Fee 

Based on Cents per Meal Calculation 
 

# Total Meals Subtotal 

Cost of Administration @ $  $ 

Management Fee: @ $ $ 

Students’ Annualized Meals  
 
 

Breakfast 
Lunch                                      
 
Annualized a la carte @ $ $ 

Total Management Fee $ 

Complete Management Fee calculation and move this cost to projected expenses- 
D. page 74 of this proposal.  
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                            452,025                      $ 0.0796              $  35,977
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D. Management Fee

Cost of Administration

Management Fee:

Students' Annualized Meals
Breakfast
Lunch

Annualized a la carte

Based on Cents per Meal Calculation

# Total Meals Subtotal

1,178,597 @ $0.0504 $59,413

@ $ $

452,025

691,811

34,761

$ 0.0796

$ 0.0803

@ $ 0.0803

$35,977

$55,521

$ 2,760

Total Management Fee $ 153,701

Complete Management Fee calculation and move this cost to projected expenses-
D. page 74 of this proposal.
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