Columbus Municipal School District Bid # 616 Child Nutrition Recommendation Notification Company Recommended: Aramark

## **D.** Management Fee

	<b>Based on Cents per Meal Calculation</b>				
	# Total Meals				Subtotal
Cost of Administration		@	\$	\$	
Management Fee:		@	\$	\$	
Students' Annualized Meals Breakfast Lunch Annualized a la carte	452,025 691,811 34,761	@	\$ 0.0796 \$ 0.0803 \$ 0.0803		35,977 55,521 2,760
Total Management Fee				\$	94,258

Complete Management Fee calculation and move this cost to projected expenses-D. page 74 of this proposal.

## D. Management Fee

	<b>Based on Cents per Meal Calculation</b>					
	# Total Meals			Subtotal		
Cost of Administration	1,178,597	@	\$ 0.0504	\$ 59,413		
Management Fee:		@	\$	\$		
Students' Annualized Meals Breakfast Lunch	<b>452,025</b> 691,811		\$ 0.0796 \$ 0.0803	\$35,977 \$55,521		
Annualized a la carte	34,761	@	\$ 0.0803	\$ 2,760		
Total Management Fee				<b>\$</b> 153,701		

Complete Management Fee calculation and move this cost to projected expenses-D. page 74 of this proposal.

## **Columbus Municipal School District - Aramark Inquiries**

- 1 \$75,000 investment. Is this a one-time donation at the beginning of the contract? Who decides how the money is spent? *This is not a donation, CMSD would pay this money back over the course of the contract. CMSD will decline this offer.*
- 2 Rates: Breakfast vs. Lunch vs. Snacks. *CMSD is opting to keep the rates .0796 for* breakfast meals served and 0.803 for lunch meals served. We will accept a direct cost sheet instead of the proposed .0504 per meal management fee. Will also make sure we are using USDA equivalency rate, which is updated by USDA each year.
- 3 Direct Cost Discussion:
  - Cell phone District expense This will become a district expense.

- If there is an expense that we have not agreed to, it does not need to show up on our bill. (ex: background checks)

- All purchases will be made through CMSD's purchasing system.

5-2-2013 Aramark Representative Date 5-02-Deputy Superintendent